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10 
E-Board Meeting 
6:00pm 
 

RESIGNS BEGIN 

11 
 

12 
Retiree's 
Meeting 
2:00pm 
 

13 
 
 

14 
 

15 
 

16  
RESIGNS 
END 
 

17 
Union Meeting 
6:30PM 
 

  

18 19 
LIVE First 
Aid/CPR Class 
Open spots for 
JIW 

20 21 22 

 

23 24 
LIVE First 
Aid/CPR Class 
Open spots for 
JIW 

25 
 

26 27 28 29 

30  *** You Must complete the online training to attend the in-
person First Aid/CPR class.  *** 

            $300.00 participation award (Journeyman only) 

 

 


